Knut O. Arnesen
Sin Mancha
Fleckenzen
Kallavaduvil
Totalt

Bollergd Stutteri
Macjack
Costasera
Priceless

Totalt

Mette Campbell-Andenzes

Arigato

Casa del Sol Racing
Silent Storm

Fam. E. Nagell-Erichsen

Callaway Of Course
Muy Sereno
Tookwino

Fredde

Totalt

Fredensborg Stutteri
Eternal Flame

Jurga

Erasmus

Dubai Next
Lovetorun

Totalt

Gulbrand Gjestvang
Justin Case h
Jennyoje

Justin Case

Toofan

Hampus G

Julie

Totalt

Wenche Hestad
Niesque

Ingrid Foss Knutsen
Zafrangar

Oddbjgrn Liberg
Sunny Sunday

19
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15850
43620
59470

155810

21420
172608
349838

191250

188750

18392
83500
77300
70278
249470

10720
20802
75000
82820
181570
370912

25950
56672
0
10000
10200
18100
120922

23584

21450



Johan C Lgken
Reckless

Mestre dos Magos
Totalt

Hanne Radstoga
Denico

Stogas Dancer
Stogas Fairytale
Totalt

Inger Skrede
Pirlo

St.Petersburg Stables

Buffalo Soldier
Dickie Dickens
Totalt

Stall Bonne Nuit
| See Fire

Stall Borders og Kristin Smith

DJ's Dream

Stall EOS
Daring Thea
Dardenne
Delacroix
Delacour

La Ultima
Totalt

Stall Exit v/J-E Slettemark

Raven

Stall Fun Game
Rock The Boat
Rock The Boat
Blue Jasmine
Totalt

Stall GM
Smooth Escape
Twisted

April Fool
Perfect lllusion
Cool Kid

Totalt

13
15
28
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13
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34
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12
31
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91938
219860
311798

76494
52052
9108
137654

19000

178242
180465
358707

70420

86328

17500
52500
138900
68000
4048
280948

12650
12600

25250

185350
19000
0
51750
57002
313102



Stall Hope

Oliver 2
Stall Jersey

Greased Lightning 6
Stall Maiann

Dark Money 11
Stall RH

Cincinnatus 10
Cincinnatus h 2
Totalt 12
Stall Solberg

Favilla 7
Stall Solveig

Minas Tirith 6

Stall Tres Mosqueteros
Giovanni Nobile 11

Per Olav Svendsen

Final Episode 13
Ponita 11
Phoenix Dancer 9
Totalt 33

Robertz og Torgersen
Aconcagua 8

Buck Racing AB

Buckybabe 3
Buckyboy 6
Totalt 9

Asak Hestesenter ANS
Asaks Ambition 20

Bolstad Hestesenter as
Vortex 3

Go North Racing
Talladega 3

Black Moon Racing og K. O. Arnesen
Barentsburg 1

W R PR
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~ O NN

22500

47256

31652
9000
40652

63580

16940

65750

56728
59026
62723
178477

21750

75000
77020
152020

129395

22200

3000



Stall Symbol

Symbol In The Sand
Close To The Edge
Oui Je Veux

Mauruds Unexpected
Symbol of Sarabi

Oui Je Veux h

Totalt

Fam. Vergara
Lakota Legend
Diego De La Vega
Starstruck

Sound of Silence
Totalt

Cold Fact
Fix Fox
New Man
Totalt

Monika Veseth
Black Million

Stutteri Ekra Gard
Crossroad Blues

Maria Robertz
Queen's Delight
Firepower

Cool As Ice
Moon Star
Girlforce One
Totalt

Robertz, Loe, Torgersen

Theatricals Oscar

Gine Wasa
Marshall Runner

Stall Linn Madeleine og Evelyn

Into The Light

Stall Chica
Al Buraq

Storfjord Stutteri
Calcaterre
Punktum Finale

11
10
21

20

13
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12500
16380
44044
4800
0
61000
138724

110600
0

7200
10400
128200

38000
402043
440043

162658

392500

114090
202200
122600

25200
104450
568540

96600

176250

53200

101250
38450



Punktum Finale
Captain of Comerce
Totalt

Dos Amigos
Bouboulina
Der kleine Prinz
Totalt

h

11

o

o

9000
71500
220200

9780
33220
43000
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